
PSC-21-3047

DATE Receipt # VENDOR ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE AMOUNT TOTAL Form of Pmt

1 9/14/2021 100247 HNTB New York Eng & Arch PC 350 Fifth Avenue New York NY 10118 Erica Covarrubias ecovarrubias@hntb.com 212-915-9599 $150.00 $150.00 Amex

2 9/14/2021 100250 Illume Projects LLC 398 Thomas Avenue Itaca NY 14850 Kelly White kelly@illumeprojects.com 646-248-1442 $150.00 $300.00 MC

3 9/14/2021 100251 Atkins North America Inc. 482 S. Keller Road Orlando FL 21810 Tom Delaney tom.delaney@atkinsglobal.com 407-806-4121 $150.00 $450.00 Visa

4 9/15/2021 100640 QED National 350 Seventh Avenue New York NY 10001 Caroline Doherty cdoherty@qednational.com 212-481-6868 $150.00 $600.00 Visa

5 9/15/2021 100642 Gannett Fleming Inc. One Penn Plaza New York NY 10119 Michael Kolb mkolb@gfnet.com 914-489-0998 $150.00 $750.00 Visa

6 9/17/2021 100646 Tech Valley Talent LLC 20 Prospect Street Ballston Spa NY 12020 Renee Roth-O'Neil RFPs@techvtal.com 518-882-0001 $150.00 $900.00 Visa

7 9/20/2021 100254 Guidehouse 685 3rd Avenue New York NY 10017 Kemal Karakaya kkarakaya@guidehouse.com 804-868-0121 $150.00 $1,050.00 Visa

8 9/22/2021 100256 CAI 23 Surrey Ln Mechanicsburg PA 17050 Mike Brion michael.brion@cai.io 717-350-4770 $150.00 $1,200.00 Visa

9 9/21/2021 100657 The Boston Consulting Group Inc. 620 Totten Place NE Washington DC 20017 Kevin Sanders sanders.kevin@bcg.com 703-477-0412 $150.00 $1,350.00 Amex

10 9/21/2021 100654 Eric J. Perry LLC 259 West 10th Street New York NY 10014 Eric Perry eperry@ericjperry.net 917-302-9359 $150.00 $1,500.00 Amex

11 9/21/2021 100653 Raj Technologies Inc. 110 Terminal Drive Plainview NY 11803 Raj Mehta rajm@rajtechny.com 516-576-9494 $150.00 $1,650.00 MC

12 9/21/2021 100652 CSA Group NY Archs. & Eng. PC 55 Broadway New York NY 10006 Brandie Molina bmolina@csagroup.com 212-677-0777 $150.00 $1,800.00 Amex
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